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2010-2011 2nd term Seminar List 
 

February 2011 

Date Topic Venue Speaker 

9-2-2011 (Wed) 食物安全：真相大白 - 餅乾及巧克力    香港科學館演講廳    科學天文電影 

10-2-2011 (Thu) 太陽系外圍行星發現史 香港太空館演講廳 楊光宇先生 (香港天

文學會會長)  

12-2-2011 (Sat) 天文物理最前線─尋找上帝粒子 香港太空館演講廳 高子翔先生及余海峯

先生 (星匯點幹事) 

12-2-2011 (Sat) 科學新發現：地球的誕生 香港太空館演講廳 科學天文電影 

13-2-2011 (Sun) 地球升溫一度：暖化真相 香港科學館演講廳 科學天文電影 

17-2-2011 (Thu) 飲水思源話視差 香港太空館演講廳 楊光宇先生 (香港天

文學會會長) 

18-2-2011 (Fri) The Origins of Earth-like Planets Faculty of Science, 

University of Hong 

Kong 

Professor Alex N 

Halliday RFS, Head of 

the Division of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and Life 

Sciences, Oxford 

University 

20-2-2011 (Sun) 阿拉伯的科學與天文 香港太空館演講廳 陳己雄先生 (香港太

空館館長) 

22-2-2011 (Tue) 衛星 香港太空館天象廳 徐志文先生 (香港太

空館助理館長) 

24-2-2011 (Thu) 從一顆不大可能存在的太陽伴星看科

學精神 

香港太空館演講廳 楊光宇先生 (香港天

文學會會長) 

26-2-2011 (Sat) 從杞人憂天開始 香港太空館演講廳 許浩強先生 (可觀自

然教育中心暨天文館

天文統籌) 

 

March 2011 

Date Topic Venue Speaker 

3-3-2011 (Thu) 天文攝影套餐 - 數碼固定攝影 香港太空館演講廳 梁威恆先生 (香港天

文學會資深會員) 

5-3-2011 (Sat) 衛星導航系統在民用航空的應用 香港科學館演講廳 王德源先生（電子工

程師） 

5-3-2011 (Sat) 航空交通監察技術的最新發展 香港科學館演講廳 黃河清先生（電子工

程師） 

6-3-2011 (Sun) 氣候與人 香港太空館演講廳 李子祥博士 (香港天

文台高級科學主任) 

6-3-2011 (Sun) 食物安全：真相大白 - 餅乾及巧克力    香港科學館演講廳    科學天文電影 

7-3-2011 (Mon) 宇宙極端探索之旅 - 起動—不和諧的

地球 

香港太空館演講廳 梁逸勤先生及蔣善恆

先生 (星匯點幹事) 

7-3-2011 (Mon) Faculty Centenary Lecture Series : 

Opportunities and Challenges In 

Developing Sustainable Biofuels from 

Cellulosic Plant Biomass 

 

Faculty of Science, 

University of Hong 

Kong 

Professor Timothy 

Donohue, Director, 

Great Lakes Bioenergy 

Research Center, 

Professor of 

Bacteriology, 

University of 

Wisconsin-Madison 
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Date Topic Venue Speaker 

9-3-2011 (Wed) 地球升溫一度：暖化真相    香港科學館演講廳    科學天文電影 

9-3-2011 (Wed) 天文快樂時光 香港太空館天台 太空館天文活動 

10-3-2011 (Thu) 天文攝影套餐 - 追踪攝影基礎 香港太空館演講廳 梁志明先生 (香港天

文學會資深會員) 

12-3-2011 (Sat) 天文、氣象、生活漫談 香港太空館演講廳 陳己雄先生 (香港太

空館館長) 

12-3-2011 (Sat) 天.地.人 香港科學創意中心 林超英先生 (香港氣

象學會主席) 

14-3-2011 (Mon) 宇宙極端探索之旅 - 出發 — 我們的

太陽系 

香港太空館演講廳 梁逸勤先生及黃亮軒

先生 (星匯點幹事) 

15-3-2011 (Tue) 天文嘉年華 香港太空館何鴻燊

天象廳、宇宙劇場

及天台 

太空館天文活動 

17-3-2011 (Thu) 天文攝影套餐 - 深空天體攝影 香港太空館演講廳 伍智滔先生 (香港天

文學會資深會員) 

17-3-2011 (Thu) Public Lecture Series - Carbon dioxide 

and Global Change 
Faculty of Science, 

University of Hong 

Kong 

Professor Yuk L Yung 

(Professor of Planetary 

Science Division of 

Geological and 

Planetary Sciences, 

California Institute of 

Technology) 

18-3-2011 (Fri) Bring Technology to Society Workshop School of 

Engineering, 

HKUST 

Professor Pedro 

Sander, Assistant 

Professor in the 

Department of 

Computer Science and 

Engineering, HKUST 

18-3-2011 (Fri) Centenary Distinguished Lecture - The 

Protein Universe and Daily Life 

Rayson Huang 

Theatre, HKU 

Professor Kurt 

Wüthrich, Recipient of 

the Nobel Prize in 

Chemistry in 2002 

19-3-2011 (Sat) 想上網，勿想莽 香港科學館演講廳 林景昇先生（高級督

察） 

19-3-2011 (Sat) 規劃三面睇 香港科學館演講廳 伍德華先生（高級城

市規劃師） 

20-3-2011 (Sun) 食物安全：真相大白 – 牛肉及酒    香港科學館演講廳    科學天文電影 

21-3-2011 (Mon) 宇宙極端探索之旅 - 迷失 — 宇宙終

極的天體 

香港太空館演講廳 岑宇軒先生及黃亮軒

先生 (星匯點幹事) 

24-3-2011 (Thu) 天文攝影套餐 - 高倍行星攝影 香港太空館演講廳 劉佳能先生 (香港天

文學會資深會員) 

27-3-2011 (Sun) 哥白尼的革命 香港太空館演講廳 彭金滿博 士 (香港中

文大學物理系講師)  

27-3-2011 (Sun) 科學新發現：太陽之死 香港太空館演講廳 科學天文電影 

28-3-2011 (Mon) 宇宙極端探索之旅 - 完結 — 宇宙的

邊緣 

香港太空館演講廳 蔣善恆先生及岑宇軒

先生 (星匯點幹事) 

29-3-2011 (Tue) 何鴻燊天象廳講座系列 - 彗星 香港太空館何鴻燊

天象廳 

何萬雄先生 (香港太

空館助理館長) 

31-3-2011 (Thu) 天文攝影套餐 - 天文照片後期製作技

巧 

香港太空館演講廳 伍智滔先生 (香港天

文學會資深會員) 
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April 2011 

Date Topic Venue Speaker 

2-4-2011 (Sat) The 6th Lau Oi Wah Memorial Science 

Lecture Series - The Living Hard-disk: 

an Alternative Meaning to the Life of 

Bacteria 生命硬碟：細菌生命的新意義    

Sir Run Run Shaw 

Hall, The Chinese 

University of Hong 

Kong    

Jacky LOO Fong 

Chuen 盧芳泉, Cathy 

MAK Ka Yan 麥嘉

欣, Allen YU Chi 

Shing 余志承 & 

Aldrin YIM Kay Yuen 

嚴基元 Biochemistry 

Programme, School of 

Life Sciences 生命科

學學院生物化學課程 

2-4-2011 (Sat) The 6th Lau Oi Wah Memorial Science 

Lecture Series - Secret of the Pulse of the 

Tongue 舌脈透玄機 

Sir Run Run Shaw 

Hall, The Chinese 

University of Hong 

Kong    

Dr. LIONG Ching 梁

晶博士 Instructor, 

School of Chinese 

Medicine 導師, 中醫

學院 

2-4-2011 (Sat) The 6th Lau Oi Wah Memorial Science 

Lecture Series - Congruence and its 

Application 同餘的概念及應用 

Sir Run Run Shaw 

Hall, The Chinese 

University of Hong 

Kong    

Dr. LAU Chi Hin 劉

智軒博士, Instructor, 

Department of 

Mathematics 導師, 

數學系 

2-4-2011 (Sat) The 6th Lau Oi Wah Memorial Science 

Lecture Series - Several Clues about 

Making Transformers 變型金剛不是夢 

Sir Run Run Shaw 

Hall, The Chinese 

University of Hong 

Kong    

Professor ONG Hock 

Chun Daniel 王福俊

教授 Associate 

Professor, Department 

of Physics 助理教授, 

物理系 

13-4-2011 (Wed) Public Lecture Series for Secondary 

School Students - Bio – Medical - 

Engineering the Human Machine 洞燭

生機 

Lecture Theatre 1, 

Cheng Yu Tung 

Building (Teaching 

Building at Chak 

Cheung Street), 

CUHK 

Professor YUNG Pun 

To Douglas 榮本道教

授 Assistant Professor, 

Department of 

Electronic 

Engineering , CUHK 

 


